CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR LAYING DRAIN

Application Nº 19211	Board of Health Permit No.
m 1 V 1 2 2	New Bedford, Mass., Nov 20, 1910
To the Mayor and City Council: I hereby request that a drain l	be laid from the premises of Louis Athrudge
Ms Phallipa Lite	60' sw of mill e of Church Blog.
to connect with the sewer in the same to be laid in the street a Works.	New Bedford, Mass,
I hereby agree to pay at the of the manner specified, in excess of the work.	office of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above work in the deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the completion of
It is understood and agreed payment of the cost of performing be returned to me by the City Tr	g the work done, and that any excess of deposit over the cost shall
Witness & Bryant	Louis Callredge
. /	Property owner
	Ву
Requires separate entrance	
for roof water	Address
Cons	ent of Owner of Private Drain
To the Mayor and City Council:	New Bedford, Mass.,
A A	
	street.
Estir	nate and Deposit Requirement
9	Office of Commissioner of Public Works,
My estimate of the cost of lay	ing the drain described in the above application is
Assessed	\$511800
Entrance charges	
	Commissioner of Public Works
	Certificate of Issue
	Office of City Clerk,
The above application, accom-	panied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon
	was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works notified of the
same.	Ellen Ix Jaughan
Laid from main in street to iron pipe in p Owner agrees to supply all necessar	hoperty.
Linnette	



NOTICE TO C	COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC WORKS
Length of drain 93	Bulled 6/3/21 00
Sewer depth	2pipe system 2
Surf. drain 2/2	L
Drain Permit Nº 19211	City of New Bedford,
	Office of City Clerk, Hovember 20, 1970
	1177 Philleps Kd.
Property owner	Address
By Samt	Address
to lay drain from the premises of	Louis Athredge
M. s. Phillips R.S.	60 up of MH of Church Blog
to connect with the sewer in	Lhillips Kd. street.
Laid from main in street to iron pipe in proper Owner agrees to supply all necessary	Clean The Maddith City Clark
Requires separate entrance for sewage	and roof water Lot 417
ANTICIPATED	

<u> </u>	KETURN O	F FOREMAI		
1 3	tod 4/27		19 7 /	
Tin	ne 12.00 P.	1		
By.		1 7000	20	
		OST		
Ţ	Labor	hours @		
_	se Tayares 13	" 339	9 44 07	
Too	seph Alexso 13		40561	
Tos	eel Jacom 13		4056	
Nowh	ert St. Pierre L		37/81	
Jo	seph Mocrdo	13" 358	46 54	
Th	om 2 s Bark	13 " 337	43 811	,
	. 1	"	252 72	1
S	Stock	Q 150	on/	
1/4	bag Comort	@1.80	70	
1/6	50/b5 San	op STrest	///	
eplacy	9 15 X 3 Black-10	2 SIVER	4071	1
	C no	2 4	10/3	
	Frucking		4578	
H	35-3-HRS.	W655	19651	
_	67-1-HR,	2300 IN.	3001	
	21-1-HR.	2335	ALCOHOL:	22
	Total Cost		299.93	00
-	Estimate-cost of laying d	drain 54800	322.48	
11	Entrance charges ASSE			
-	Total deposit			
1	Palance due Attend	el .	225-52	
1	lieges ning to and A	31-10-H.	1-511.	
+	ieces pipe to curb	(5) (1)	notour L	-
	" curb to hou	ise (7) 6-10f	101615. 15	1
(Cut at sewer 10 f	11	**	
(Cut at curb 8 4	I'	w.	
S	lize of pipe 4"	+6" Tt	ions, tx	0
	Correct			
		n Joons		
	Case V	11 00000	Foreman	